
AUTOGRAPH

FIVE STAR AUTOGRAPHS
FSA-AB Archie Bradley Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
FSA-ACO A.J. Cole Washington Nationals® Rookie
FSA-AG Andres Galarraga Colorado Rockies™
FSA-AGA Andres Galarraga Montréal Expos™
FSA-AJ Andruw Jones Atlanta Braves™
FSA-AL Al Leiter New York Mets®
FSA-ARU Addison Russell Chicago Cubs® Rookie
FSA-BB Brandon Belt San Francisco Giants®
FSA-BBR Bryce Brentz Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FSA-BBU Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins® Rookie
FSA-BF Brandon Finnegan Kansas City Royals® Rookie
FSA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
FSA-BJ Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
FSA-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
FSA-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
FSA-BS Blake Swihart Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FSA-BW Bernie Williams New York Yankees®
FSA-CB Craig Biggio Houston Astros®
FSA-CD Carlos Delgado Toronto Blue Jays®
FSA-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
FSA-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
FSA-CKL Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
FSA-CR Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
FSA-CRO Carlos Rodon Chicago White Sox® Rookie
FSA-DE Dennis Eckersley Oakland Athletics™
FSA-DF Doug Fister Washington Nationals®
FSA-DG Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
FSA-DM Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
FSA-DO David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
FSA-EE Edwin Encarnacion Toronto Blue Jays®
FSA-EI Ender Inciarte Arizona Diamondbacks®
FSA-EL Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
FSA-EM Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners™
FSA-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
FSA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians® Rookie
FSA-FR Frank Robinson Baltimore Orioles®
FSA-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
FSA-FV Fernando Valenzuela Los Angeles Dodgers®
FSA-HA Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
FSA-HR Hanley Ramirez Boston Red Sox®
FSA-I Ichiro Miami Marlins®
FSA-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
FSA-JAL Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
FSA-JB Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®
FSA-JBA Javier Baez Chicago Cubs® Rookie
FSA-JD Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
FSA-JH Josh Harrison Pittsburgh Pirates®
FSA-JHK Jung-Ho Kang Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
FSA-JL Jon Lester Chicago Cubs®
FSA-JLI Jacob Lindgren New York Yankees® Rookie



FSA-JP Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
FSA-JPI Jose Pirela New York Yankees® Rookie
FSA-JS John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™
FSA-JSH James Shields San Diego Padres™
FSA-JSO Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs® Rookie
FSA-JUG Juan Gonzalez Texas Rangers®
FSA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs® Rookie
FSA-KC Kole Calhoun Angels®
FSA-KG Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
FSA-KP Kevin Plawecki New York Mets® Rookie
FSA-MC Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®
FSA-MFR Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
FSA-MG Mark Grace Chicago Cubs®
FSA-MGR Marquis Grissom Montréal Expos™
FSA-MJ Micah Johnson Chicago White Sox® Rookie
FSA-MM Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™
FSA-MP Mike Piazza New York Mets®
FSA-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
FSA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
FSA-MTA Michael Taylor Washington Nationals® Rookie
FSA-MW Matt Wisler Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
FSA-MWA Michael Wacha St. Louis Cardinals®
FSA-MZ Mike Zunino Seattle Mariners™
FSA-NG Nomar Garciaparra Boston Red Sox®
FSA-NR Nolan Ryan Texas Rangers®
FSA-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets® Rookie
FSA-OS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
FSA-OV Omar Vizquel Cleveland Indians®
FSA-PF Prince Fielder Texas Rangers®
FSA-PO Paul O'Neill New York Yankees®
FSA-PS Pablo Sandoval Boston Red Sox®
FSA-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
FSA-RC Roger Clemens Boston Red Sox®
FSA-RCA Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
FSA-RH Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
FSA-RI Raisel Iglesias Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
FSA-RJ Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™
FSA-RJA Reggie Jackson New York Yankees®
FSA-RO Roberto Osuna Toronto Blue Jays®
FSA-RP Rick Porcello Boston Red Sox®
FSA-RPA Rafael Palmeiro Texas Rangers®
FSA-RS Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®
FSA-RUC Rusney Castillo Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FSA-SC Steve Carlton Philadelphia Phillies®
FSA-SG Shawn Green Los Angeles Dodgers®
FSA-SK Sandy Koufax Brooklyn Dodgers™
FSA-SM Starling Marte Pittsburgh Pirates®
FSA-SMA Steven Matz New York Mets® Rookie
FSA-SS Steven Souza Tampa Bay Rays™
FSA-TG Tom Glavine Atlanta Braves™
FSA-VC Vinny Castilla Colorado Rockies™
FSA-WB Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®
FSA-YGO Yan Gomes Cleveland Indians®



FSA-YT Yasmany Tomas Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

SILVER SIGNATURES
SS-AG Andres Galarraga Montréal Expos™
SS-BB Brandon Belt San Francisco Giants®
SS-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
SS-CB Craig Biggio Houston Astros®
SS-CK Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
SS-CKE Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
SS-DF Doug Fister Washington Nationals®
SS-DG Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
SS-DM Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
SS-EE Edwin Encarnacion Toronto Blue Jays®
SS-EM Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners™
SS-FV Fernando Valenzuela Los Angeles Dodgers®
SS-GS George Springer Houston Astros®
SS-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
SS-JAB Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
SS-JB Javier Baez Chicago Cubs® Rookie
SS-JHK Jung-Ho Kang Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
SS-JP Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
SS-JS Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs® Rookie
SS-MF Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
SS-MG Mark Grace Chicago Cubs®
SS-OS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
SS-OV Omar Vizquel Cleveland Indians®
SS-PF Prince Fielder Texas Rangers®
SS-PO Paul O'Neill New York Yankees®
SS-RC Rusney Castillo Boston Red Sox® Rookie
SS-RCL Roger Clemens Boston Red Sox®
SS-SM Starling Marte Pittsburgh Pirates®
SS-TG Tom Glavine Atlanta Braves™

GOLDEN GRAPHS
GG-AL Al Leiter New York Yankees®
GG-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
GG-CB Craig Biggio Houston Astros®
GG-CK Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
GG-DE Dennis Eckersley Oakland Athletics™
GG-DF Doug Fister Washington Nationals®
GG-DG Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
GG-DM Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
GG-EE Edwin Encarnacion Toronto Blue Jays®
GG-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
GG-FV Fernando Valenzuela Los Angeles Dodgers®
GG-JB Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
GG-JD Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
GG-JH Josh Harrison Pittsburgh Pirates®
GG-JHK Jung-Ho Kang Pittsburgh Pirates®
GG-JLE Jon Lester Chicago Cubs®
GG-JP Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers®
GG-JS James Shields San Diego Padres™
GG-JSM John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™



GG-KW Kolten Wong St. Louis Cardinals®
GG-MC Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®
GG-MF Maikel Franco Philadelphia Phillies®
GG-MG Mark Grace Chicago Cubs®
GG-OS Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®
GG-PF Prince Fielder Texas Rangers®
GG-RCL Roger Clemens Boston Red Sox®
GG-SG Sonny Gray Oakland Athletics™
GG-TG Tom Glavine Atlanta Braves™
GG-YT Yasmany Tomas Arizona Diamondbacks®

FIVE TOOLS AUTOGRAPHS
FTA-AD Andre Dawson Chicago Cubs®
FTA-AJ Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
FTA-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins® Rookie
FTA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
FTA-BJ Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
FTA-CB Craig Biggio Houston Astros®
FTA-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
FTA-DP Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
FTA-DW David Wright New York Mets®
FTA-HA Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
FTA-HR Hanley Ramirez Boston Red Sox®
FTA-I Ichiro Miami Marlins®
FTA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs® Rookie
FTA-KG Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
FTA-MM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
FTA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
FTA-NG Nomar Garciaparra Boston Red Sox®
FTA-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
FTA-PM Paul Molitor Milwaukee Brewers™
FTA-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
FTA-RH Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
FTA-SM Starling Marte Pittsburgh Pirates®

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

FIVE STAR SILHOUETTE BATTER LOGO PATCH AUTOGRAPH
FSLP-AG Adrian Gonzalez Los Angeles Dodgers®
FSLP-AJ Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
FSLP-AR Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
FSLP-AS Aaron Sanchez Toronto Blue Jays®
FSLP-BB Brandon Belt San Francisco Giants®
FSLP-BC Brandon Crawford San Francisco Giants®
FSLP-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
FSLP-BM Brian McCann New York Yankees®
FSLP-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
FSLP-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
FSLP-CS CC Sabathia New York Yankees®
FSLP-CSA Chris Sale Chicago White Sox®
FSLP-DM Devin Mesoraco Cincinnati Reds®



FSLP-DP Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
FSLP-DW David Wright New York Mets®
FSLP-EE Edwin Encarnacion Toronto Blue Jays®
FSLP-EL Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
FSLP-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
FSLP-GM Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™
FSLP-GS George Springer Houston Astros®
FSLP-I Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
FSLP-JAL Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
FSLP-JBA Javier Baez Chicago Cubs® Rookie
FSLP-JD Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
FSLP-JM Joe Mauer Minnesota Twins®
FSLP-JS Jorge Soler Chicago Cubs® Rookie
FSLP-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
FSLP-KV Kennys Vargas Minnesota Twins®
FSLP-KW Kolten Wong St. Louis Cardinals®
FSLP-MA Matt Adams St. Louis Cardinals®
FSLP-MP Mike Piazza New York Mets®
FSLP-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
FSLP-MT Mark Teixeira New York Yankees®
FSLP-MTR Mike Trout Angels®
FSLP-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
FSLP-RB Ryan Braun Milwaukee Brewers™
FSLP-RC Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
FSLP-RJ Randy Johnson Arizona Diamondbacks®
FSLP-TG Tom Glavine New York Mets®
FSLP-TW Taijuan Walker Seattle Mariners™
FSLP-YP Yasiel Puig Los Angeles Dodgers®
FSLP-ZW Zack Wheeler New York Mets®

FIVE STAR AUTOGRAPHED JUMBO PATCH AUTOGRAPHS
FSAJ-AG Adrian Gonzalez Los Angeles Dodgers®
FSAJ-AJ Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
FSAJ-BB Brandon Belt San Francisco Giants®
FSAJ-BM Brian McCann New York Yankees®
FSAJ-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
FSAJ-DG Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
FSAJ-DO David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
FSAJ-DW David Wright New York Mets®
FSAJ-EL Evan Longoria Tampa Bay Rays™
FSAJ-FF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
FSAJ-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
FSAJ-JB Javier Baez Chicago Cubs® Rookie
FSAJ-KG Ken Griffey Jr. Cincinnati Reds®
FSAJ-LD Lucas Duda New York Mets®
FSAJ-MA Matt Adams St. Louis Cardinals®
FSAJ-MC Matt Carpenter St. Louis Cardinals®
FSAJ-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
FSAJ-RC Rusney Castillo Boston Red Sox® Rookie
FSAJ-RCA Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™



RELIC

FIVE STAR CUT SIGNATURES
FCS-AB Al Barlick Major League Baseball®
FCS-AL Al Lopez Chicago White Sox®
FCS-ALO Al Lopez Chicago White Sox®
FCS-AS Al Simmons Philadelphia Athletics™
FCS-BD Bill Dickey New York Yankees®
FCS-BDI Bill Dickey New York Yankees®
FCS-BDO Bobby Doerr Boston Red Sox®
FCS-BE Bill Veeck Chicago White Sox®
FCS-BF Bob Feller Cleveland Indians®
FCS-BH Billy Herman Chicago Cubs®
FCS-BHE Billy Herman Chicago Cubs®
FCS-BL Buck Leonard First Baseman
FCS-BLE Buck Leonard First Baseman
FCS-BLM Bob Lemon Cleveland Indians®
FCS-BM Billy Martin New York Yankees®
FCS-BMA Billy Martin New York Yankees®
FCS-BOL Bob Lemon Cleveland Indians®
FCS-BR Babe Ruth New York Yankees®
FCS-BT Bill Terry New York Giants™
FCS-BTE Bill Terry New York Giants™
FCS-BV Bill Veeck Chicago White Sox®
FCS-CAH Carl Hubbell New York Giants™
FCS-CG Charlie Gehringer Detroit Tigers®
FCS-CH Catfish Hunter New York Yankees®
FCS-CHU Carl Hubbell New York Giants™
FCS-CPB Cool Papa Bell Pitcher
FCS-DD Don Drysdale Los Angeles Dodgers®
FCS-EA Earl Averill Cleveland Indians®
FCS-EB Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®
FCS-EM Eddie Mathews Atlanta Braves™
FCS-ER Edd Roush Cincinnati Reds®
FCS-ERO Edd Roush Cincinnati Reds®
FCS-ES Enos Slaughter St. Louis Cardinals®
FCS-ESL Enos Slaughter St. Louis Cardinals®
FCS-EW Early Wynn Chicago White Sox®
FCS-EWE Earl Weaver Baltimore Orioles®
FCS-GEK George Kell Detroit Tigers®
FCS-GH Gabby Hartnett Chicago Cubs®
FCS-GK George Kell Detroit Tigers®
FCS-GKE George Kell Detroit Tigers®
FCS-GS George Sisler St. Louis Browns™
FCS-GSI George Sisler St. Louis Browns™
FCS-HG Hank Greenberg Detroit Tigers®
FCS-HGR Hank Greenberg Detroit Tigers®
FCS-HH Harry Hooper Boston Red Sox®
FCS-HHO Harry Hooper Boston Red Sox®
FCS-HK Harry Kalas Philadelphia Phillies®
FCS-HN Hal Newhouser Detroit Tigers®
FCS-HNE Hal Newhouser Detroit Tigers®
FCS-HW Hoyt Wilhelm Chicago White Sox®



FCS-HWI Hoyt Wilhelm New York Giants™
FCS-JB Jack Brickhouse Detroit Tigers®
FCS-JBR Jack Brickhouse Detroit Tigers®
FCS-JC Jocko Conlan Major League Baseball®
FCS-JD Joe DiMaggio New York Yankees®
FCS-JF Jimmie Foxx Philadelphia Athletics™
FCS-JJ Judy Johnson Third Baseman
FCS-JM Joe Medwick St. Louis Cardinals®
FCS-JME Joe Medwick St. Louis Cardinals®
FCS-JMI Johnny Mize St. Louis Cardinals®
FCS-JOM Johnny Mize New York Giants™
FCS-JP Johnny Pesky Boston Red Sox®
FCS-JR Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™
FCS-JS Joe Sewell Cleveland Indians®
FCS-JSE Joe Sewell Cleveland Indians®
FCS-KC Kiki Cuyler Chicago Cubs®
FCS-LA Luke Appling Chicago White Sox®
FCS-LB Lou Boudreau Cleveland Indians®
FCS-LG Lefty Gomez New York Yankees®
FCS-LGO Lefty Gomez New York Yankees®
FCS-LOB Lou Boudreau Cleveland Indians®
FCS-LW Lloyd Waner Pittsburgh Pirates®
FCS-MC Max Carey Pittsburgh Pirates®
FCS-MCO Mickey Cochrane Philadelphia Athletics™
FCS-NL Nap Lajoie Cleveland Naps™
FCS-PR Phil Rizzuto New York Yankees®
FCS-PRE Pee Wee Reese Brooklyn Dodgers™
FCS-PWR Pee Wee Reese Brooklyn Dodgers™
FCS-RB Red Barber Brooklyn Dodgers™
FCS-RD Ray Dandridge Third Baseman
FCS-RF Rick Ferrell St. Louis Browns™
FCS-RH Rogers Hornsby St. Louis Cardinals™
FCS-RK Ralph Kiner Pittsburgh Pirates®
FCS-RM Roger Maris New York Yankees®
FCS-RR Red Ruffing New York Yankees®
FCS-RRU Red Ruffing New York Yankees®
FCS-RS Ron Santo Chicago Cubs®
FCS-RSA Ron Santo Chicago Cubs®
FCS-SC Stanley Coveleski Cleveland Indians®
FCS-SM Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®
FCS-SMU Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®
FCS-SP Satchel Paige St. Louis Browns™
FCS-TW Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®
FCS-WAS Warren Spahn Milwaukee Braves™
FCS-WG Warren Giles National League™
FCS-WH Waite Hoyt New York Yankees®
FCS-WS Willie Stargell Pittsburgh Pirates®
FCS-WSN Warren Spahn Boston Braves™
FCS-WSP Warren Spahn Milwaukee Braves™
FCS-WST Willie Stargell Pittsburgh Pirates®

HALL OF FAME CLASS CUT SIGNATURE BOOKS
HOF-1 Ray Dandridge Third Baseman



Catfish Hunter Oakland Athletics™
Billy Williams Chicago Cubs®

HOF-2 Branch Rickey Brooklyn Dodgers™
Lloyd Waner Pittsburgh Pirates®
Red Ruffing New York Yankees®

HOF-3 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™
Bob Feller Cleveland Indians®
Edd Roush Cincinnati Reds®
Bill McKechnie Cincinnati Reds®

HOF-4 Walter Alston Los Angeles Dodgers®
Juan Marichal San Francisco Giants®
Brooks Robinson Baltimore Orioles®
George Kell Detroit Tigers®

HOF-5 Frankie Frisch St. Louis Cardinals®
Lefty Grove Philadelphia Athletics™
Mickey Cochrane Philadelphia Athletics™
Carl Hubbell New York Giants™

HOF-6 Roy Campanella Brooklyn Dodgers™
Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®
Stan Coveleski Cleveland Indians®
Waite Hoyt New York Yankees®

HOF-7 Jesse Haines St. Louis Cardinals®
Ford Frick Major League Baseball®
Lou Boudreau Cleveland Indians®
Earle Combs New York Yankees®

LEGENDARY LINEUP CUT SIGNATURE BOOKS
LLCS-1 Elston Howard New York Yankees®

Clete Boyer New York Yankees®
Bobby Richardson New York Yankees®
Yogi Berra New York Yankees®
Bill Skowron New York Yankees®
Tony Kubek New York Yankees®
Roger Maris New York Yankees®
Mickey Mantle New York Yankees®

LLCS-2 Duke Snider Brooklyn Dodgers™
Carl Furillo Brooklyn Dodgers™
Andy Pafko Brooklyn Dodgers™
Gil Hodges Brooklyn Dodgers™
Roy Campanella Brooklyn Dodgers™
Billy Cox Brooklyn Dodgers™
Pee Wee Reese Brooklyn Dodgers™
Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™

LLCS-3 Billy Goodman Boston Red Sox®
Birdie Tebbetts Boston Red Sox®
Bobby Doerr Boston Red Sox®
Al Zarilla Boston Red Sox®
Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®
Dom DiMaggio Boston Red Sox®
Johnny Pesky Boston Red Sox®
Vern Stephens Boston Red Sox®


